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Cheylin Junior High Track 

JUNIOR HIGH TRACK — Back  row (l to r):  Assistant Coach Jolene Reeh, Kelsey Miller, Elizabeth Keltz, Elsa Burr, Derek Vandike, Ivan Kemp, Devon Janicke, 
Assistant Coach Anthony Blair, Head Coach Max Keltz; middle row: Diana Garcia, Danea Magnani, Jorge Gonzalez, CJ Antholz, Kevin Estrada, Tom Frisbie, Reece 
Leonard, James Kehl, Christian Benetiz; front row: Grace Glass, Dominique Johnston, Gina Courter, Amber Manners, Alexandra Hazuka, Rachel Keltz, Zayra Lara, 
Angel Sanchez, Robert Glass, Ethan Moore, Jordan Janicke. Not pictured: Tasha Ritchey and Frank Havel                                    Photos courtesy of Portraits by Darci, Darci Schields
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Cheylin Golf schedule 2012
Tuesday, April 3, @ Benkelman 
12:30 p.m.
Thursday, Apr. 12: @ LaCrosse 3 
Thursday, April 19: @ Wheatland/ 
Grinnell 1 p.m.
Thursday, Apr 26 @ LaCrosse 3 
Tuesday, May 1: @ Dighton 3 
Tuesday, May 8: @ Goodland 2 
Friday, May 11: @ Tribune or 
home 3 p.m.
Monday, May 14: Regional 
Monday, May 21: State Golf
Wednesday, May 23: State Golf


